Pos Dor

36 119
114 76

5 117
10 58
16 77

80 52
88 64
89 33

4 110
15
11 120

51 60
96 81
101 45

23 79
24 100

25 62
104 19

V carrera popular Castillo de Mula
Absoluta 10k (10000 m) - 15-10-2017

Clasificacién General

Nombre

Jun/Pro

PASTOR NAVARRO, FRANCISCO
BELLUGA MORENO, RAFAEL

GARCIA DE SAN PEDRO, JOSE MANUEL

Jun/Pro

ORCAJADA ROBLES, MARIA ISABEL

M35

ARCE PASTOR , JOSE MANUEL
MARTINEZ GARCIA, OSCAR
ORTEGA RUIZ, SERGIO

M35

LOPEZ PIZANA, PILAR
MINANO PONCE, M2 CONCEPCION
GONZALEZ ESPINOSA, ENCARNI

M40

VERGARA CERVANTES, FRANCISCO
BUENDIA AZORIN, SANTOS
BARBERA MARTINEZ, JOSE VICENTE

M40

MARTINEZ LASHERAS, RAQUEL MARIA

PASCUAL PEREZ, PETRA
LACARCEL HURTADO, ROSA

M45

LOPEZ GABARRON, FAUSTO

PALAZON PEREZ DE LOS COBOS, INIGO

SANCHEZ ZAMORA, CARLOS

M45

MERINO GARCIA, MERCEDES
FERRANDIZ CRESPO, M. CARMEN

Categoria

Jun/Pro
Jun/Pro
Jun/Pro

Jun/Pro

M35
M35
M35

M35
M35
M35

M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45

M45
M45

Pagina 1/3

S

<

<

Club

INTERNET MULA
FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

RAJAOS RUNNERS

CIUDAD DE MULA

CA.ORBITALIA-NOGALTE

FUERZA Y PIERNAS TEAM

CD. FILIPPEDES

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

RAJAOS RUNNERS

C.T.TRAGAMILLAS
CEP JACINTO BENAVENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

MOBEL AUTOMENOR RUNNING TEAM

CORREBIRRAS

Tiempo

00:37:20
00:40:51
00:46:10

01:01:02

00:39:03
00:41:51
00:43:02

00:52:42
00:53:45
00:53:53

00:38:58
00:41:49
00:42:23

00:48:10
00:55:35
00:56:04

00:38:39
00:44:27
00:44:29

00:44:38
00:57:25

Ritmo

03:44
04:05
04:37

06:06

03:54
04:11
04:18

05:16
05:22
05:23

03:53
04:10
04:14

04:49
05:33
05:36

03:51
04:26
04:26

04:27
05:44



C' V carrera popular Castillo de Mula
Absoluta 10k (10000 m) - 15-10-2017

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club

12 88 PRIETO ALONSO, MIGUEL ANGEL M50 H 1 INDEPENDIENTE

29 3 ALCARAZ ORCAJADA, ANTONIO M50 H 2 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA
30 34 GONZALEZ GIL, PEDRO M50 H 3 CIUDAD DE MULA

64 73 MUNOZ IBANEZ, JOSEFA M50 M 1 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA
93 74 NICOLAS ZOMENO, MARIA M50 M 2  ORBITALIA C.A. NOGALTE
117 46 LACARCEL HURTADO, TONI M50 M 3 RAJAOS RUNNERS

17 92 REINA MORENILLA, ROBERTO M55 H 1 INDEPENDIENTE
116 49 LOPEZ BERISO, ANGEL M55 H 2
119 125 SANCHEZ RUIZ, ENCARNACION M55 M 1

43 95 RUIZDE LA CRUZ, FRANCISCO M60 H 1 RIOMULA AVENTURA

50 38 GUILLEN ALBACETE, NORBERTO M60 H 2 INDEPENDIENTE

75 99 SANCHEZ SOLA, VICENTE M60 H 3 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA
76 48 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MAXIMO M65 H 1 INDEPENDIENTE

95 54 LOPEZ VELAZQUEZ, MATIAS M65 H 2 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

Senior

2 116 INIESTA CUADRADO, ANTONIO Senior H 1

6 39 GUTIERREZ BUENDIA, JUAN ANTONIO Senior H 2 MULASPORT

7 35 GONZALEZ IBANEZ, JOSE Senior H 3 MULASPORT

Senior

47 1 ALCANTUD PEREZ, ELENA Senior M 1 CDRUNTRITON CARTAGENA

103 121 GINER BORREGUERO, BIBIANA Senior M 2

GENERAL FEMENINO
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Tiempo

00:42:32
00:45:32
00:45:35

00:49:54
00:54:49
01:04:02

00:43:24
01:03:56

01:05:39

00:47:28
00:47:57
00:51:13

00:52:00
00:55:29

00:38:35
00:40:00
00:40:27

00:47:38
00:56:45

Ritmo

04:15
04:33
04:33

04:59
05:28
06:24

04:20
06:23

06:33

04:44
04:47
05:07

05:12
05:32

03:51
04:00
04:02

04:45
05:40



C' V carrera popular Castillo de Mula
Absoluta 10k (10000 m) - 15-10-2017

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
25 62 MERINO GARCIA, MERCEDES M45 M 1 MOBEL AUTOMENOR RUNNING TEAM 00:44:38 04:27
47 1 ALCANTUD PEREZ, ELENA Senior M 1 CDRUNTRITON CARTAGENA 00:47:38 04:45
51 60 MARTINEZ LASHERAS, RAQUEL MARIA M40 M 1 INDEPENDIENTE 00:48:10 04:49

1 83 PASTOR NAVARRO, FRANCISCO Jun/Pro H 1 INTERNET MULA 00:37:20 03:44
2 116 INIESTA CUADRADO, ANTONIO Senior H 1 00:38:35 03:51
3 50 LOPEZ GABARRON, FAUSTO M45 H 1 CT.TRAGAMILLAS 00:38:39 03:51
96 81 PASCUAL PEREZ, PETRA M40 M 2  INDEPENDIENTE 00:55:35 05:33

114 76 ORCAJADA ROBLES, MARIA ISABEL Jun/Pro M CIUDAD DE MULA 01:01:02 06:06

115 47 LARALARA, ANA M35 M 5 LAMOLAERA 01:02:09 06:12
1 83 PASTOR NAVARRO, FRANCISCO Jun/Pro H 1 INTERNET MULA 00:37:20 03:44
3 50 LOPEZ GABARRON, FAUSTO M45 H 1 CT.TRAGAMILLAS 00:38:39 03:51
4 110 VERGARA CERVANTES, FRANCISCO M40 H 1 00:38:58 03:53
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